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Place

10

DEU

11

12

13

14

Nom/Prénom

MONTANYA Laurent
SCHACKMANN Rémi
GUENEAU Sylvain
MONDOT Francois
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
BUNEL Roger
AUBRY Mickaél
BARONNET Patrice
RICHEFORT Philippe
JOBARD Patrice
PUTZER Matthias
PRIEUR Henri

SPY Roland
GADREAU Jéréme

NOLASCO Fabienne

Association / Ligue

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LACONCORDE
NORMANDIE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TS.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SIUS

@tatis-

Séries
98,0 96,0
96,0 94,0
96,0 93,0
96,0 92,0
950 92,0
90,0 950
920 920
91,0 92,0
89,0 89,0
88,0 89,0
87,0 88,0
83,0 87,0
89,0 80,0
89,0 78,0
87,0 78,0

Total
194,0

190,0
189,0
188,0
187,0
185,0
184,0
183,0
178,0
177,0
175,0
170,0
169,0
167,0

165,0

@ Audika
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

Nom/Prénom

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert

SAUVAGE Samuel

MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre

ROLLAND Benoit

HABEILLON Jean-Luc

FOURNIER Paul

DELTHEIL Caroline

DELEMARRE Jean-Luc

VERGNAUD Romain

NEVEU Laetitia

CAZEAUDUMEC Matthieu

MEYRAND Florent

Association / Ligue

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.C. MONTMORILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.S.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

- Fin -

SIUS

@tatis-

Séries
79,0 84,0
82,0 81,0
850 74,0
830 720
83,0 70,0
67,0 71,0
80,0 41,0
84,0 36,0
320 51,0
37,0 29,0

0 0
0 0

Total
163,0

163,0
159,0
155,0
153,0
138,0
121,0
120,0
83,0

66,0

@ Audika



